TT PEAK POWER  1.0 WATT STEADY STATE
 GPP TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSOR
FEATURES
* Plastic package has underwriters laboratory
* Glass passivated chip construction
* 400 watt surage capability at 1ms
* Excellent clamping capability
* Low zener impedance

SMAJ110A
SMAJ120
SMAJ120A
SMAJ130
SMAJ130A
SMAJ150
SMAJ150A
SMAJ160
SMAJ160A
SMAJ170
SMAJ170A
Rectron
House No.
   Rectron
Industry No.
SMAJ440A TFMAJ440A 1.0 440 0.56 713
SMAJ180 TFMAJ180 1.0 180 1.24 322.2
SMAJ180A TFMAJ180A 1.0 180 1.37 291.6
SMAJ190 TFMAJ190 211.28 1.0 190 1.18 340.1258.4
200 220
200.16 244.8
SMAJ190A TFMAJ190A 211 1.0 190 1.3 307.8232
SMAJ200A TFMAJ200A 224 1.0 200 1.23 324247
SMAJ220A TFMAJ220A 246 1.0 220 1.12 356272
SMAJ250A TFMAJ250A 279 1.0 250 0.99 405309
SMAJ300A TFMAJ300A 335 1.0 300 0.82 486371
SMAJ350A TFMAJ350A 391 1.0 350 0.71 567432
SMAJ400A TFMAJ400A 447 1.0 400 0.62 648494
492 543
1.0
1.0
1.0